TIMETABLE
Q

ROUTE 3 & S3

Locksbottom Polhill Knockholt

Orpington Sevenoaks
Monday to Friday
Service No 53 3 3 3
Trip Note Code SDO
Locksbottom / Pallant Way - 10:00 14:20
Orpington War Memaorial / High Street 07:33 | 10:10 | 11:50 | 14:30
Green Street Green, High Street (Stop G) 07:37 | 10:16 | 11:56 | 14:36
Knockholt Railway Station 07:47 | 10:23 | 12:03 | 14:43
Polhill Garden Centre = 10:28 | 12:08 | 14:48
Knockholt Pound 07:57 | 10:35 | 12:15 | 14:55
Dunton Green, The Dukes Head 08:04 | 10:41 | 12:21 | 15:01
Sevenoaks Bus Station (Stop B) i 10:50 | 12:30 | 15:10
Knole Academy 08:10
Wildernesse Campus 08:20
Service No 3 3 3 53
Trip Note Code SDO
Sevenoaks Bus Station (Stop B) - 11:05 | 13:25
Wildernesse Campus i = = 15:40
Knole Academy - e o 15:50
Riverhead, Tesco 09:12 | 11:12 | 13:32 =
Knockholt Pound 09:21 | 11:21 | 13:41 | 16:06
Polhill Garden Centre 09:28 | 11:28 | 13:48 o
Knockholt Railway Station 09:34 | 11:34 | 13:54 | 16:13
Green Street Green, High Street (Stop B) 09:39 | 11:29 | 13:59 | 16:18
Orpington, Sevenoaks Road, Tower Road (Stop N) 09:42 | 11:42 | 14:02 | 16:22
Orpington War Memaorial / High Street 09:44 | 11:44 | 14:04 | 16:24
Locksbottom / Pallant Way 09:51 . 14:11

SDO - School Days Only
NSD - Non-School Days Only



